SVEM'¢ Shri Bhagubhai Mafatial Polytechnic,

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 applicable for all 3 Years Stadents of Full Time Diploma Aided programs.

Students admitted in Betch 2020-21 - First Year Ad
Fee Component Open Quota [GCLM s8C / ST OBC/VINT/SBC |TFWS EBC 1
Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount |Amount GL Account
Tuition Fees 6,000.00 | 6,000.00 3,000.00 300048
__Development Fees - L 1000001 1000001 146000 Looooal rodespt S pesne L EOO6E
ana_Fees - L 200.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 200.00 | © 200.00 140303
fea il tuiin e 5000 T50.00 150.00 150.00 140305
Annuval Social Gathering 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 140314
Student Chapter Membership - L 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 140331
Examination Fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 140315
Student Insurance {(Amartys Shiksha
Yojana Policy) Cfen L 442,00 442.00 442.00 442.00 442.00 442.00 130106
Total Fees 9,242.00 | 9,242.00 | 2,792.00 2,792.00 | 3,242.00 | 6,242.00
Library Deposit 100.00 100.00 106.00 10C.00 100.00 100.00 23002]
Caution Money Deposit 160.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 23002
Stores Depaosit. 10.00 .10.00 10,00 10.00 10.00 10.00 23002
Total Deposits 210.00 210.00 210,00 210,00 210.00 210.00
Total of Fees & Deposits 9,452.00 | 9,452.00 | 3,002.00 3,002.00 | 3,452.00 | 6,452.00
_ Accounts Assistant Registrar Prineipal
~




SVEM'E Shri Bhagubhat Mafatia] Pok

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21
Students admitted jn Bateh 202021 - Dj

echnijc,

applicable for all 3 Years Students of
rect 2nd Year Admission

Full Time Diploma Aided programs,

g Accounts Agsistant

Fee Component Open Quota [GCLM SC/ 8T OBC/VJNT/SBC |TFWS
Amount lAmount Amouint Amount Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 6,000.00 | 6,006.00 3,000.00
Development Fees - L 1,000.00 | 1,000.00| 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1.000.00 | 1.000.00
ool Gvmilhana Feen S n ST 6000 TOUD0 200.00 | 200.00 140303

Libiary Fees 100.00 100.00 ;
15000

Annnal Social Gathering 100.00 100.00

Student Chapter Membership - I, 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

Examination Fees 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 1,200.00

Student Insurance {Amartya Shiksha

Yajana Policy) 228.00 228.00 228,00 228.00

[Total Fees 9,028.00 | 9,028.00 | 2,578.00 2,578.00

[Library Deposit 100.00 100.00

Caution Money Deposit 100.00 100.00

Stores Deposit 10.00 10.00

Total Deposits 210.00 210,00 210,00

—— | 21000

[w_‘ 9,238.00 | 9,238.00 | 2,785.00

Registrar




SVEM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 202021 applicable for

First Year Admission in Unaided Courses CSE/.

IT stndents admitted in Batch 2020-21

Quota >>> ; Ogen TFWS sSC/sT OBC VJNT/SBC | EBC
Fee Component Amount A Amount Amount Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 1,14,565.00 $7,282.50 57,282.50
..|Development Fees 14435001 144 4350901 daase ool g v S
Gymihans Fecs 200.00 200.00 l 100.00 100.00 100.00 200.00
o Y 150.00 150,00 - 150.00
Annual Social Gathering 100.00 100.00 - 100.0C
Student Chapter Membership 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
{Examination Fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
Student Insurance (Amartya Shiksha
Yojana Palicy) 442.00 442.00 442.00 442.00 442.00 442.00
Total Fees 1,31,242.00 16,677.00 | 16,227.00 73,509.50 | 16,227.00 73,959.50
Library Deposit 100.00 100.00 106.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Caution Money Deposit 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Stores Deposit 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Deposits 210.00 21¢.00 210.00 210.00 Z10.60 2310.00
Total of Fees & Deposits 1,21,452.00 16,887.00 16,437.00 | 73,719.50 16,437.00 | 74,162.50
o]

Rone.

Accounts Assistant

%
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Registrar




SVEN's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatial Polytechaic,

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 applicable for

Direct 2nd Year Admission in Unaided Courses CSE/

IT students admitted in Batch 2020-21

Quoata »>> Open |TFWS SC/8T OBC VJNT/SBC | EBC
Fee Component Antount jAmount Amount Amount Amount Amounat .
Tuition Fees 1,14,565.00 ; 57,282.50 57,282.50
Development Fees 14,435.00 14,435.00 14,435.00 14,435.00 14,435.00 14.435.00
e oo ‘——-—mm?# 9000 100,00 100,00 200.00
Library Fees O
) ‘ i . TSU00
Annual Social Gathering 106.00 100.00 - 100.00
Student Chapter Membership 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Examination Fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200,00 1,200.00
Student Insurance {Amartva Shiksha
Yojana Policy) 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 |~ 228.00
Total Fees 1,31,028.00 | 16,463.00 16,013.00 | 73,295,50 16,013.00 | 73,745.50
Library Deposit 100.00 100.Cc0 100.60 100.00 100.00 100.00
Caution Money Deposit 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Stores Deposit 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Deposits 210,00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
Total of Fees & Deposite 1,31,238.00 | 16,673.06 16,223.00 | 73,505.50 16,223.00 | 73,955.60
. .
Lhare o
Accounts Assistant Registrar W
_;-/




SVEM's Shri Bhagubbai Mafatlal Polytechnic,
il

xrams.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 for all Sem 3 Students of Full Time Diploma Aided Pro|
Fee Compenent Open Quota |GCLM SC / ST |QBC/VINT/SBC |TFWS EBC
Amount Amount |Amount [Amount Amount |Amount
Tuition Fees 3000 3000 1500
Development Fees - L 500 500 506 500 500 500
Gymlkhana Fees - L 100 100 30 S0. 100 100
Library Fees S0 50 50 50
Internet & Email Facility - L 75 75 75 75
Annual Social Gathering 50 50 50 50
Student Chapter Membership - L 25 25 25 25 25 25
Examination Fees /00 600 600 600 600 GO0
Student Insurance (Amartya Shiksha
Yojana Policy} 228 228 228 208 208 228
Eotai Fees 4628 4628 1403 1403 1628 3128
Egstmcturc for Academic Year 2020-21 for all Sem 5 Students of Full Time Diploma Aided programs,
Fee Component Open Quota {GCLM 8C / ST |OBC/VJNT/SBC |[TFWS EBC
Amonnt Amount |Amount |Amount Amount jAmount
Tuition Fees 3000 3000 1500
Development Fees - L 500 500 500 500 500 500
Gymkhana Fees - L 100 100 50 50 100 100
Library Fees 50 50 50 50
Internet & Emall Facility - L 75| 75 75 75
Annual Social Gathering S¢ 50 50 50
Student Chaptler Membership - L 25 25 25 25 25 25
Examination Fecs 600 600 500 600 600 600
Total Fees 4400 4400 1175 1175 1400 2900
Student Insurance (Amartya Shiksha
Yojana Policy) 120 120 120 120 120 120
Total Fees 4520 4520 12¢5 1295 1520 3020

Demand Draft in favour of “SVKM'S Shri Bhagubbai Mafatial Polytechnic.”

Accounts Assistant

sl

W

Re,

gistrar

d Principal




SVHAM's Shri Bhagublal Mafatlsl Polytechmic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 applicable for
2nd Year (Semester 3) Students of Unaided Courses CSE/IT

Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/ST/VINT/SEC | OBC EBC

Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 57,282.50 §7,282.50 - 28,641.25 28,641.25
Devclopment Fees - L 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50
Gymkhana Fees - L 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100.00
Library Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 5 -50.00
internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 75.00 - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Student Chapier Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 500.00 600.00
Student Insurance (Amartva Shiksha d

Yojans Policy) 228.00 208.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00
Total Fees ©5,628.00 | 65,628.00 8,345.50 8,120.80 | 36,761.75 | 36,986.75
31d Year [Semester 5) Students of Unaided Courses CSE/IT

: Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/ST/VINT/SBC | OBC EBC

Fee Compenent Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 55,580.50 | 55,580.50 L 27,790.25 | 27,790.25
Developmént Fees £,669.50 6,669.50 6,669.50 6,669.50 6,669.50 6,669.50 |
Gymkhana Fees - L 100.00 10000 100.00 50.00 50.00 160.00
Library Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 T5.00 - 75.00
Annual Sacial Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Student Chapter Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees 600.00 &00.00 500.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Total Fees 63,150.00 | 63,150.00 7,569.50 7,344,50 | 35,134.75 | 35,359.75
Student Insurance {Amartya Shiksha

Yojana Policy) 120 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
Total Fees 63,270.00 | 63,270.0Q 7,689.50 7,464.50 | 35,254.75 | 35,479.75
-Demand Draft in favour of "SVKM'S Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.” )

Lpora,
Prificipal

Accounts Assistant
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SVEL

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 applicable for
2nd Year {Semester 3] Students of Unaided Courses CE/EE/IE

SC/ST/VJNT/SBC

Open Quota GCLM TFWS QBC EBC
Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Ameunt Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 57,282.50 57,282.50 - 28,641.25 28,641.25
Development Fees - L 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7.217.50 7,217.50
Gymkhana Fees - L 106.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100.00
Library Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - 50.00
Internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 75.00 - - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - 50.0C
Student Chapter Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.60 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees_ &600.00 600,00 500.00 600.00 £00.00 600.00
Student Insurance {Amartya Shiksha
Yojana Policy) 298.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00 228.00
Total Fees 65,628.00 | 65,628.00 8,345.50 8,120.50 36,761.75 | 36,986.75
3rd Year (Semester 5) Students of Unaided Courses CE/EE/IE

Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/ST/VJINT/SBC | OBC EBC
Fee Compenent Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 18,182.00 18,182.00 - 9,091.00 9,091.00
Dcvelopménl‘. Fees 1,818.0C 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00
Gymkhana Fees - L 100.00 100.00 106.60 50.00 50.00 100.00
Library Fees 50.00 - 50.00 50.00 - - 50.00
Internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 75.00 - - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 . - 50.00
Srudent Chapter Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examinaiion Fees 600.00 600.60 660.00 500.00 600.00 600,00
Total Fees 20,800.60 20,900.00 2,718.00 2,493.00 11,584.00 11,809.00
Student Insurance (Amartya Shiksha
Yojana Policy] 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
Total Fees 21,020.00 | 21,020.00 2,838.00 Z,613.00 11,704.00 11,929.00

Demand Draft in favour of "SVKM'S Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.”

g@mm

Accounts Assistant

*

|\

Registrar




SVEM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 for all Sem 4 Students of Full Time Diploma Aided programs.
Students admitted in Batch 2019-20

Fee Component Open Quota |GCLM |SC /ST |OBC/VJINT/SBC [TFWS EBC
Amount Amount |Amount |Amount Amount |Amount
Tuition Fees 3000 3000 1500
Development Fees - L 500 500 500 500 500 500
Gymkhana Fees - L 100 100 50 50 100 100
Library Fees 501 50 50 50
Internet & Email Facility - L 75 75 75 75
Annual Social Gathering 50 50 .50 50
Student Chapter Membership - L 25 25 25 25 25 25
Examination Fees 600 600 600 600 600 600
Total Fees 4400 4400 1175 1175 1400 2900

(;/QW //

Foa) “
Accounts Assistant Principal



SVEM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechniec.

Fee Btructure for Academic Year 2020-21 applicable for
2nd Year (Semester 4) Students of Unaided Courses CSE/IT/CE/EE/IE students admitted in Batch 2019-20

Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/8T/VJINT/SBC OBC EBC

Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

Tuition Fees 57,282.50 | 57,282.50 - 28,641.25 1| 28,641.25
Development Fees - L 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50
Gymkhana Fees - L 100.00 100.00 100,00 50.00 50.00 100.00
Library Fees 50,00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 75.00 - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Student Chapter Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees 600.00 600.00 | 600,00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Total Fees 65,400.00 | 65,400.00 8,117.50 7,892.50 | 36,533.75 | 36,758.75

Accounts Assistant

Pr
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SVEM:s Shei Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 for all Sem 6 Students of Full Time Diploma Aided programs.
Students admitted in Batch 2019-20 - Direct Entry -Sem VI - Inplant Training

¥ee Component Open Quota {GCLM SC / 8T |OBC/VJNT/SBC |TFWS EBC
Amount Amount |Amount [Amount Amount jAmount

Tuition Fees 3000 3000 1500
Development Fees - L 500 500 500 500 500 500
Gymkhana Fees - L 100 100 50 50 100 100
Library Fees 50 50 50 50
Internet & Email Facility - L 75 75 75 75
Annual Social Gathering 50 50 50 50
Student Chapter Membership - L 25| 25 25 25 25 25
Examination Fees 600 600 600 600 600 600
Convocation Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
Alumini Association Fees 500 500 500 500 500 500
Total Fees 5200 5900 2675 2675 2900 4400

e O
Accounts Assistant Registrar
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SVEM's Shri Bhapubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic.

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2020-21 applicable for
31d Year (Semester 6)}-Inplant Training Students of Unaided Courses CSE/IT/CE/EE/IE -Direct Entry Students in Batch 2019-

Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/S8T/VINT/SEC | OBC EBC

Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amaunt Amount Amount

Tuition Fees 57,282.50 | 57,282,50 - 28,641.25 | 28,641.25
Development Fees - L 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7,217.50 7.217.50
Gymkhana Fees - L 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100.00
Library Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 75.00 - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Student Chapter Membership - L 235.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Convocation Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Alumini Association Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total Fees 66,900.00 | 66,900.00 9,617.50 9,392.50 | 38,033.75 | 38,258.75

31d Year (Semester 6)-Inplant Training Students of Unaided Courses CSE/IT

Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/ST/VJINT/SBC | OBC EBC

Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

Tuition Fees 55,580.50 55,580.50 - 27,790.25 27,790.25
Development Fees 65,669.50 ©0,609.50 6,669.50 6,669.50 6,669.50 6,669.50
Gymkhana Fees - L 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100.00
|Library Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 - 50.00
Internet & Email Facility - L. 75.00 75.60 75.00 - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - ) 50.00
Student Chapter Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Convocation Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.0C 1,000.00
Alumini Association Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 506.00 500.00 500.00
Total Fees 64,650.00 64,650.00 9,069.50 8,844.50 36,634.75 36,859.75

Hlord
Accounts Assistant Registrar Principal
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SVKM's Shri Bhagebhai Mafatlal Polytechunic.

31d Year (Semester 6)-Inplant Training Students of Unaided Courses CE/EE/IE
Open Quota | GCLM TFWS SC/ST/VINT/SBC

OBC EBC

[Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
Tuition Fees 18,182.00 18,182.00 - 9,091.00 9,091.00
Development Fees 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00
Gymlkhana Fees - [ 100.00 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 100.00
Librery Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - 50.00
Internet & Email Facility - L 75.00 75.00 75.00 - - 75.00
Annual Social Gathering 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - 5G.00
Student Chapter Membership - L 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
Examination Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 606.00 600.00 600.00
Convocation Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Alumini Association Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 S500.00 3500.00 500.00
Total Fees 22,400.00 | 22,400.00 4,218.00 3,993.00 13,084.00 13,309%

Apons
Accounts Assistant Registrar i
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